FORMULAE OF IONS
	Cations
	Anions

	1+
	2+
	3+
	3-
	2-
	1-

	H+
	Mg2+
	Al3+
	
	O2-
	Cl-

	Li+
	Ca2+
	
	
	S2-
	Br-

	Na+
	Ba2+
	
	
	
	I-

	K+
	
	
	
	
	

	Ag+
	Zn2+
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	OH-

	NH4+
	
	
	PO43-
	SO42-
	NO2-

	H3O+
	
	
	
	SO32-
	NO3-

	
	
	
	
	CO32-
	HCO3-

	
	Fe2+
	Fe3+
	
	
	

	Cu+
	Cu2+
	
	
	
	

	
	Pb2+
	
	
	
	





            



 States
ions usually exist either dissolved in solution (aq) or as a solid precipitate or compound (s)


In which situations do you meet gaseous ions?




When did you need to consider ions in the liquid state?

Ions from the same group have the same charge





Other metal ions





Polyatomic


ions





These metal ions can


exist in several


oxidation states








